Ve

Azadi kg,
Amrit Mahotsav

OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR
ASSAM MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED
Central Drug Ware House Campus, Patherquery, Narengi, Guwahati, Assam-781026

email id: md-amscl@assam.gov.in

No: NHM/18015/3/2022-Proc-NHM/11804 Date: 28/10/2022

EXTENSION NO. 11

E-TENDER FOR ENTERING INTO RATE CONTRACT
FOR OFFICE FURNITURE & FIXTURES

This has reference to the e-tender No: NHM/18015/3/2022-Proc-NHM/9649, Date: 01/09/2022
invited from manufacturers or authorized dealers for “Supply of Office Furniture & Fixtures”. It is for
information to all concerned that the last date of submission of Bid has been extended to 07/11/2022
up to 02:00 PM. Interested bidders are requested to submit on-line as well as Hard Copy of the
technical bid. Bids shall be opened on the same day at 4:30 PM. All other Terms and Conditions of the
tender shall remain the same

-SD/-
Managing Director, AMSCL



